
Bayford School      Class 2 2024 - 2025       Mrs Welch and Miss Kavalir 

Autumn Timetable  

Day 
8.45 – 
9.00 

9.00 – 
9.20 

9.20 – 
9.45 

9.45 – 10.45 

B
R

E
A

K
  

1
0

.4
5
 -

 1
1
.0

0
 

 

11.00 
– 

11.30 

11.30 – 
12.30 

L
U

N
C

H
 1

2
.3

0
 -

 1
.3

0
 

1.30 – 3.15 

 
Monday 

 

Reading 
Collective 
worship 

Spelling 
tests 

Cornet lesson 
Y4 

SPAG and 
handwriting Y3 

Spellings 
11.00 – 
12.00 

Maths Maths 
PE 

2.00 – 3.00 
Class 
book 

 
Tuesday 

 

Early 
bird 

SPAG 

Collective 
worship 

Maths 
fluency 

English 
Guided 
reading 

Maths 
History/ 

Geography 
RE 

 
Wednesday 

 

Reading 
Music 

assembly 
Maths fluency 

and SPAG 

10.10 –
10.45 

Music 

Maths 
11.00 – 
12.00 

English 
Guided 
reading 

 
French 

1.30 – 2.15 
 

 
PSHE 

2.15 – 3.00 

Class 
book 

 
Thursday 

Early 
bird 

Maths 

Collective 
Worship 

Maths 
Fluency 

English 
Maths 
11.00 – 
12.00 

Guided 
reading 

Science 
SPAG 

2.45 – 3.00 
Class 
book 

 
Friday 

 

Reading 
Maths 

Fluency 
SPAG English 

Maths 
11.00 – 
12.00 

D&T/ART 
Prep 

D&T/ART 
Practise 

Computing 

H
o

m
e

- 
w

o
rk 

 


