Bayford School Cla

Class 2 2024 - 2025

Mrs Welch and Miss Kavalir

Autumn Timetable

Day	8.45 – 9.00	9.00 – 9.20	9.20 – 9.45	9.45 – 10.45			11.00 - 11.30		1.30 – 2.30		1.30 – 3.15				
Monday	Reading	Collective worship	Spelling tests	Cornet lesson Y4 SPAG and handwriting Y3		0	Spelling 11.00 - 12.00	-	Maths		Maths	PE 2.00 – 3.00		Class book	
Tuesday	Early bird SPAG	Collective worship	Maths fluency	English		45 - 11.00	Guided reading	N	/laths	30 - 1.30		History/ Geography		RE	
Wednesday	Reading	Music assembly	Maths fluency and SPAG		10.10 – 10.45 Music	REAK 10.	Maths 11.00 – 12.00	G	English Guided reading		French 1.30 - 2.15		PSHE 2.15 – 3.00	Class book	
Thursday	Early bird Maths	Collective Worship	Maths Fluency	English		a	Maths 11.00 – 12.00		uided eading	7	Scie	ence	SPAG 2.45 – 3.00	Class book	
Friday	Reading	Maths Fluency	SPAG	English			Maths 11.00 - 12.00		AT/ART Prep			/ART ctise	Computing	Home- work	